INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5566
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: HAFIZABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5566-M-2-2359
5566-M-2-2360
5566-M-3-2361
5566-M-3-2362
5566-M-3-2363
5566-M-4-2364
5566-M-4-2365
5566-M-4-2366
5566-M-4-2367
5566-M-4-2368
5566-M-5-2369
5566-M-5-2370
5566-M-5-2371
5566-M-6-2372
5566-M-6-2373
5566-M-7-2374
5566-M-7-2375
5566-M-7-2376
5566-M-7-2377
5566-M-7-2378
5566-M-7-2379
5566-M-8-2380
5566-M-8-2381
5566-M-8-2382
5566-M-8-2383
5566-M-8-2384
5566-M-8-2385
5566-M-8-2387
5566-M-8-2388
5566-M-8-2389
5566-M-8-2390
5566-M-9-2391
5566-M-9-2392

WARDA FATIMA
ABDUL HADI

RAI AMMAR ABBAS
AYYAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ABUZAR
FATIMA AKRAM
ZAHRA BATOOL
HADIA SAIF
KASHAF ZAHRA
HARAM SAIF
USWA WASIF
AMINA NAVEED
FIZA SHAHBAZ
ZAINAB IQBAL
TAHA HUSAIN
TEHSEEN FATIMA
NAZISH EHSAN
SHUMAILA RIASAT
MARYAM FATIMA
EMAN NAVEED
SEERAT FATIMA
KHUBAIRA KASHIF
WANIA SABIR
AMNA IQBAL
AMSAL FATIMA
HADIA

M. DIYAN

M. HASSAN

MIRZA M. ZAID

M. ABDULLAH ARSHAD
M. SAAD MAAN
SYED ALL-E-HASNAIN
M. AHMED

DISTRICT PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
IRFAN IQBAL
ZAIGHAM ALI

RAI GHULAM ABBAS
KHAWAR ALI
ZHAIGAM ALI

M. AKRAM

M. AMIR

TARIQ HUMAYUN
NASIR ALI
MUHAMMAD FAISAL
WASAF ALI

NAVEED AWAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
IQBAL KHAN
HASSAN MUJTABA
ZAIGHAM

EHSAN ULLAH
RIASAT ALI

NAVEED AKRAM
NAVEED AKHTAR
MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
KASHIF

SABIR HUSSAIN
IQBAL KHAN

ARIF ALI
NASRULLAH

M. FEROZ
SIKANDAR

M. SHUAIB

M. ARSHAD
GHAZENFER MAAN
KHAWER ABBAS

M. AFZAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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34
37
63
35
47
60
72
63
33
36
42
62
70
54
46
39
46
70
54
42
62
36
46
70
54
42
42
46
46
37
59
54
62

56.67%
61.67%
84.00%
46.67%
62.67%
80.00%
96.00%
84.00%
44.00%
48.00%
46.67%
68.89%
77.78%
60.00%
51.11%
43.33%
51.11%
77.78%
60.00%
46.67%
68.89%
40.00%
51.11%
77.78%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
51.11%
51.11%
41.11%
65.56%
60.00%
68.89%
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ROLL NO STUDENT NAME FATHER NAME GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

5566-M-9-2393 M. ABDULLAH MUNAWAR MUNAWAR HUSAIN 9 90 46 51.11%
5566-M-9-2394 M. SAFIULLAH SUHAIL IBRAR 9 90 42 46.67%
5566-M-9-2395 MAHEEN IMRAN IMRAN YOUSAF 9 90 46 51.11%
5566-M-9-2396 RAMEEN NASRULLAH NASRULLAH KHAN 9 90 31 34.44%
5566-M-9-2397 HAREEM ABBAS ABBAS ALI 9 90 67 74.44%
5566-M-9-2398 ZARA ASIF ASIF SHAMI 9 90 42 46.67%
5566-M-10-2399 ZOHA ABBAS ABBAS 10 90 51 56.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 40

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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